
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/032926-2025 

Award

Case Management Solution for Local Authority
Corporate Deputies & Appointees

Wigan Council

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-032926

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-054e34 

Published 17 June 2025, 12:42pm

Scope 

Reference

PCR001

Description

Wigan Council required a Case Management Solution for Local Authority Corporate Deputies
& Appointees.

 

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/032926-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/032926-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 5

Contract 1

Supplier

Trojan Consultants Ltd

Contract value

£48,300 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

6 June 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

1 July 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

1 July 2025 to 30 June 2026

Possible extension to 30 June 2028

3 years

Description of possible extension:

Two extensions available on 1st July 2026 and 1st July 2027.



Page 3 to 5

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

72000000 - IT services: consulting, software development, Internet and support

Contract locations

UKD3 - Greater Manchester

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Supplier 

Trojan Consultants Ltd



Page 4 to 5

Unit 5, Woking 8, Forsyth Road

Woking, Surrey

GU21 5SB

United Kingdom

Email: Sales@plianz.io

Region: UKJ25 - West Surrey

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

Wigan Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PCGG-6481-TZPW

Wigan Town Hall, Library Street

Wigan

WN1 1YN

United Kingdom

mailto:Sales@plianz.io


Page 5 to 5

Email: Procurement@wigan.gov.uk

Region: UKD36 - Greater Manchester North West

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:Procurement@wigan.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Trojan Consultants Ltd

	Contracting authority
	Wigan Council


		2025-06-18T19:40:24+0100
	TCPDF




